
22-5290 
Architectural & Outdoor Products & Furniture, Waste & Recycling Containers 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: MDC 
 
VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: MDC Interior Solutions, LLC 
  400 High Grove Blvd. 
  Glendale Heights, IL 60139 
 
 Website: www.mdcwall.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Ellen Sweeney 608-239-7030 esweeney@mdcwall.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Customer Care Dept. 800-621-4006 mdcorders@mdcwall.com  
Invoice Information: Accounting Dept. 800-621-4006 credit@mdcwall.com  
Returns:  Customer Care Dept. 800-621-4006 mdcorders@mdcwall.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: MDC Interior Solutions  800-621-4006 mestrada@mdcwall.com  
 
NIGP CODE:  100-07; 415-26; 420-64; 420-65; 650-06 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  36-2064863 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
 
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY TIME: 14-30 days ARO 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
WARRANTY:  2 years after delivery 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contact vendor 
 
BACK ORDERS: Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION & PRICING:  

ITEM MANUFACTURER: 
FOB DESTINATION FOB INSTALLED 
DOOR DELIVERY DISCOUNT 

DISCOUNT   

5 
MDC NA NA 
Price List Date 2021     

 
DEALERS: 

Dealer Name and Address Contact Email Phone 

Berg Corporate Interiors Inc. 
461 River Crest Court 
Mukwonago, WI 53149 

Kay Roblee kroblee@bergcorporateinteriors.com 262-363-3150 

Bubricks Complete Office 
N115 W18500 Edison Dr. 
Germantown, WI 53022 

Jody Hart jhart@complete-office.com 262-255-5500 

Building Service, Inc. 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd. 
Waukesha, WI 53186-1697 

Lori Torrison ltorrison@buildingservice.com 262-955-6211 
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CJ & Associates (WBE) 
16915 W. Victor Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

Peter Sotiros psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com  262-786-1772 
x3111 

Corporate Design Interiors 
1522 Pearl Street 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

Peter Topetzes ptopetzes@corporatedesigninteriors.com 

262-278-8916 

Creative Business Interiors 
1535 S 101st St 
Milwaukee, WI  53214 

John Norfolk jnorfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com 

414-545-8500 

Forrer Business Interiors 
555 West Estabrook Blvd. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

David 
Schlapman 

schlapman@forrerbusiness.com  414-906-3200 

Henricksen & Co., Inc 
3070 Gateway Road 
Brookfield, WI 53045 

Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com  262-373-3201 

JPSP Enterprise LLC 
RADA Office Products (MBE) 
/INDOFF 
1915 N Martin Luther King 
Dr., Ste. 213H 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Joseph Price joseph.price@indoff.com  414-265-4065 

Interior Investments 
756 N Milwaukee St., Ste 100 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

Kelly Ugrich kugrich@interiorinvestments.com 414-287-0000 

M&M Office Interiors 
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle 
West 
Pewaukee, WI 53072-5794 

Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com 262-317-1609 

Schroeder Solutions 
1920 S. Calhoun Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

Nikki Couillard ncoillard@schroedersolutions.com 262-207-6397 

Creative Business Interiors 
1810 Wright Street 
Madison, WI 53704 

Rebecca Brown rbrown@creativebusinessinteriors.com 608-249-0904 

Interior Investments 
4001 Felland Road, Ste 111 
Madison, WI 53718 

Stacey Schneider 
Tammy Gumz 

sschneider@interiorinvestments.com 
tgumz@interiorinvestments.com 

608-216-7914 
608-216-7915 

Henricksen & Co., Inc5202 
Eastpark Boulevard, Ste 
102Madison, WI 53718 

Terry Vaughn t.vaughn@henricksen.com   608-244-1400 
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Lerdahl Business Interiors 
7182 Highway 14 
PO Box 620586 
Middleton, WI 53562-0586 

Tonya Zurfluh TZurfluh@lerdahl.com 608-824-8211 

Paragon Corp 
8720 Montclair Drive 
Middleton, WI 53562 

Gregg Knapp greggknapp@paragonbusinessfurniture.com 608-836-4466 

Atmosphere Commercial 
Interiors 
(formerly Target Commercial 
Interiors) 
999 Fourier Drive, Ste 200 
Madison, WI 53717 

Mike Martin mike.martin@atmosphereci.com 608-819-1561 

Building Service, Inc. 
2920 N. Ballard Rd., Ste B 
Appleton, WI 54911 

Rita Stam rstam@buildingservice.com 

414-375-1005 

Emmons Business Interiors 
5225 Joerns Dr. 
PO Box 206 
Stevens Point, WI 54481-0206 

Robert Anderson Roberta@ebiweb.com 

608-441-8900 

J L Business Interiors 
515 Schoenhaar Dr. 
West Bend, WI 53090 

Jeff Lambie jeff@jlbusinessinteriors.com 

262-338-2221 

Nordon Business 
Environments 
3300 E. Winslow Ave. 
Appleton, WI 54911-8301 

Joe 
Gaertheofner 

joe.gaerthofner@nordon.com 

920-739-6202 
X1219 

Systems Furniture 
125 S. Broadway 
DePere, WI 54115 

Curt Beilke curt.beilke@systemsfurniture.com 

920-336-1510 

Variety Office Products 
145 N Clairemont Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Craig Gibson Gibsonvop2002@yahoo.com 

715-834-6650 

VerHalen Commerical 
Interiors 
500 Pilgrim Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304 

Karen Knox KKnox@verhaleninc.com 

920-431-8963 

DJMI (Duet Resource Group) 
440 W Vliet St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

Michael Renkens michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com 

608-852-5081 
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